Turnkey Systems
Page
Tunable Laser Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Picosecond Laser Diode Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
2GHz Modulated Laser Diode  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Fast Switched Laser Diode  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
SuperluminescentDiode Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Fibre Lasers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

cavity design self-aligning. The reflecting prism feeds the laser beam back to the
diffraction grating where it is finally directed back into the laser chip. The rear facet
bem of the laser chip is coupled out of the laser system. The major advantages of
this laser design are the large mode-hop free tuning range due to the double passing
of the diffraction grating and the absolute beam direction stability.
500
520
Wavelength Tuning Tuning Tuning
Model Regime Power Total Fine Modehop-Free Features
TEC-500-0635-05 630-640nm 5mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz He-Ne Laser
TEC-500-0645-03 640-650nm 3mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz
TEC-500-0655-03 650-660nm 3mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz
TEC-500-0665-03 660-670nm 3mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz
TEC-500-0675-05 670-680nm 5mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz Lithium
TEC-500-0685-05 680-690nm 5mW 5nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz
TEC-500-0740-10 735-745nm 10mW 8nm 0.4nm 200GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz
TEC-500-0755-10 750-760nm 10mW 8nm 0.5nm 200GHz 40GHz
TEC-500-0765-10 760-775nm 10mW 10nm 0.5nm 200GHz 4-6GHz Oxygen
TEC-500-0780-20 775-785nm 20mW 10nm 0.5nm 200GHz 60GHz Rubidium
TEC-500-0780-30 775-785nm 30mW 10nm 0.5nm 200GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz Rubidium
TEC-520-0780-100 770-790nm 100mW 20nm 0.5nm 200GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz Rubidium, Opt. Cooling
TEC-500-0795-20 790-800nm 20mW 10nm 0.5nm 200GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz Rubidium
TEC-500-0820-20 800-830nm 20mW 20nm 0.5nm 200GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz
TEC-500-0850-20 840-855nm 20mW 25nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 50GHz Ceasium
TEC-520-0850-100 830-870nm 80mW 30nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 100GHz Ceasium, Opt. Cooling
TEC-500-0870-20 860-890nm 20mW 15nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz typ. 50GHz Ceasium
TEC-500-0910-20 895-925nm 20mW 40nm 0.8nm 200GHz 40GHz Water BTX
TEC-500-0960-30 930-980nm 30mW 40nm 0.8nm 200GHz 40GHz Water BTX
TEC-500-1020-30 1000-1040nm 30mW 40nm 0.4nm 100GHz 6-8GHz
TEC-500-1060-30 1040-1080nm 30mW 40nm 0.4nm 100GHz 6-8GHz Nd-YAG
TEC-500-1080-30 1070-1090nm 30mW 40nm 0.4nm 100GHz 6-8GHz He
TEC-500-1250-03 1240-1280nm 3mW 60nm 0.6nm 100GHz 80GHz
TEC-500-1310-05 1250-1330nm 5mW 60nm 0.6nm 100GHz 80GHz Telecom
TEC-500-1380-03 1330-1410nm 3mW 60nm 0.6nm 100GHz 80GHz Water-Vapour, Telecom
TEC-500-1450-03 1400-1480nm 3mW 60nm 0.6nm 100GHz 80GHz Telecom
TEC-500-1520-05 1480-1540nm 5mW 60nm 1.0nm 120GHz 80GHz Telecom
TEC-500-1550-10 1500-1580nm 10mW 80nm 1.0nm 120GHz 80GHz Telecom
TEC-500-1630-03 1595-1655nm 3mW 80nm 1.0nm 120GHz 80GHz Methane, Telecom
Max Tuning Mode Hop Free Wavelengths
Name Cavity Series Power Linewidth Range Tuning Range Available
Lion Littman 500/520 100mW 500kHz 5-80nm 100GHz 630-1655nm

the rear facet of the laser chip is coupled out of the laser. One of the major advantages
of this laser design is that it is possible to achieve much higher output power than
with other types of external cavity laser systems.
100 120
General Specification TEC 100 / 120:
Linewidth < 2MHz, typ. 1MHz (50ms), < 10MHz, typ. 5MHz (20s)
Side Mode Suppression typical 50 dB
Long Term Drift (24h) typical 300MHz
Output Power 10mW … 300mW, depending on the actual wavelength
Coarse Tuning Range 10nm ... 100nm, depending on the actual wavelength
Fine Tuning (Mode-Hop Free / Total) 30GHz ... 50GHz / 80GHz … 200GHz
Frequency Modulation > 10kHz @ 10GHz frequency change
Wavelength Tuning Range Tuning Range Tuning Range
Model Regime Power Total Fine Modehop-free Features
TEC-100-0375-03 370-380nm 3mW 2nm 0.15nm 250GHz 30GHz Atom Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0405-20 390-422nm 20mW 3nm 0.15nm 300GHz 20GHz Atom Spectroscopy, (In, Ga, Rb, Y), Atom Cooling
TEC-100-0635-10 626-637nm 10mW 10nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz Interferometry, HeNe-Laser, Iodine Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0645-10 637-652nm 10mW 8nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz Interferometry, Iodine Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0655-10 650-660nm 10mW 8nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz Ba, Ca, H Spectroscopy, Optical Data Storage
TEC-100-0665-25 660-670nm 10mW 8nm 0.4nm 300GHz 30GHz Ba Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0675-15 669-679nm 15mW 8nm 0.4nm 300GHz 20GHz Li Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0685-25 680-690nm 26mW 8nm 0.4nm 300GHz 25GHz Holography
TEC-100-0730-05 725-727nm 6mW 6nm 0.4nm 150GHz 20GHz Ca Spectroscopy
TEC-120-0730-30 725-737nm 30mW 6nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz Ca Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0745-15 740-750nm 15mW 8nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz
TEC-120-0745-30 740-750nm 30mW 10nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz
TEC-100-0755-20 750-760nm 20mW 8nm 0.3nm 150GHz 25GHz
TEC-120-0755-30 750-760nm 30mW 10nm 0.3nm 150GHz 25GHz
TEC-100-0765-40 760-775nm 40mW 12nm 0.3nm 150GHz 25GHz Kalium, Oxygen, Potassium
TEC-120-0765-100 760-775nm 100mW 12nm 0.3nm 150GHz 25GHz
TEC-100-0780-40 774-787nm 40mW 15nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz Rubidium (D2)
TEC-100-0780-120 775-785nm 120mW 8nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz MOT, Rubidium (D2) Raman Spectroscopy
TEC-120-0780-150 775-795nm 150mW 25nm 0.3nm 150GHz 40GHz MOT, Rubidium (D2), Raman Spectroscopy
TEC-120-0780-200 775-795nm 200mW 25nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz MOT, Rubidium (D2), Raman Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0795-50 785-800nm 50mW 18nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz Rubidium (D1)
TEC-120-0795-150 785-805nm 100mW 25nm 0.3nm 150GHz 40GHz Rubidium (D1)
TEC-100-0810-50 800-830nm 50mW 16nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz
TEC-100-0810-80 800-830nm 100mW 16nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz
TEC-100-0830-50 815-840nm 50mW 22nm 0.3nm 150GHz 20GHz
TEC-100-0830-100 810-843nm 100mW 22nm 0.3nm 150GHz 15GHz Raman Spectroscopy
TEC-120-0830-150 800-843nm 150mW 22nm 0.3nm 150GHz 40GHz Raman Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0850-55 820-885nm 55mW 35nm 0.3nm 150GHz 30GHz Cesium Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0850-100 840-865nm 100mW 20nm 0.3nm 150GHz 15GHz MOT, Cesium Spectroscopy
TEC-120-0850-150 830-880nm 120mW 35nm 0.3nm 150GHz 40GHz MOT, Cesium Spectroscopy
TEC-100-0920-60 875-945nm 60mW 60nm 0.3nm 150GHz 25GHz Cesium Spectroscopy, Water Vapor, BTX
TEC-120-0920-150 875-945nm 150mW 60nm 0.3nm 100GHz 40GHz Cesium Spectroscopy, Water Vapor, BTX
TEC-100-0960-80 910-980nm 80mW 60nm 0.3nm 100GHz 25GHz BTX Water Vapor
TEC-100-0960-150 920-990nm 120mW 60nm 0.3nm 100GHz 25GHz Erbium Doped Fibres
TEC-100-0980-80 930-1000nm 80mW 60nm 0.3nm 100GHz 40GHz Erbium Doped Fibres
TEC-100-1020-100 1000-1028nm 100mW 18nm 0.4nm 80GHz 15GHz Testing of active Fibres
TEC-100-1060-60 1025-1080nm 60mW 50nm 0.3nm 80GHz 15GHz Testing of active Fibres, Nd-YAG seeding
TEC-120-1060-150 1025-1080nm 150mW 50nm 0.3nm 80GHz 40GHz Testing of active Fibres, Nd-YAG seeding
TEC-100-1080-60 1050-1105nm 60mW 40nm 0.3nm 80GHz 20GHz He Spectroscopy
TEC-120-1080-150 1050-1105nm 100mW 40nm 0.3nm 80GHz 40GHz He Spectroscopy
TEC-100-1260-10 1240-1310nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 20GHz Telecommunication
TEC-120-1260-010 1240-1310nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-100-1310-10 1280-1330nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 20GHz Telecommunication
TEC-120-1310-010 1280-1330nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-100-1380-10 1330-1410nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 20GHz Water Vapor, Argon,  Telecommunication
TEC-120-1380-010 1330-1410nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 60GHz 40GHz Water Vapor, Argon,  Telecommunication
TEC-100-1450-10 1410-1480nm 10mW 60nm 0.3nm 50GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-120-1450-010 1410-1480nm 10mW 60nm 0.3nm 50GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-100-1520-10 1460-1540nm 10mW 70nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Acetylene, Krypton,  Telecommunication
TEC-120-1520-010 1460-1540nm 10mW 80nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Acetylene, Krypton,  Telecommunication
TEC-100-1550-10 1480-1590nm 10mW 80nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-120-1550-010 1480-1590nm 10mW 80nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Telecommunication
TEC-100-1630-10 1560-1660nm 10mW 50nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Methane, Telecommunication
TEC-120-1630-010 1560-1660nm 10mW 60nm 0.3nm 40GHz 40GHz Methane, Telecommunication
TEC-120-1680-010 1650-1710nm 10mW 60nm 0.3nm 40GHz 10GHz Methane
TEC 100 / 120
F
or
 m

co
.u
k
4
Turnkey Laser Diode Systems
Laser 2000 (UK) Ltd.  • Britannia House  • Denford Road  • Ringstead  • Kettering  • Northants  • NN14 4DF
General Specification TEC 300:
Linewidth < 2MHz, typ. 1MHz (1ms), <20MHz, typ. 10MHz (20s)
Side Mode Suppression typical 55 dB
Long Term Drift (24h) typical 300MHz
Output Power > 1000mW, depending on the actual wavelength
Coarse Tuning Range 10nm ... 30nm, depending on the actual wavelength
Fine Tuning (Mode-Hop Free / Total) 5GHz ... 15GHz / 80GHz … 100GHz
Frequency Modulation > 1kHz @ 10GHz frequency change
Model Wavelength Regime Power Tuning Total Tuning Fine Tuning Modehop-Free Features
TEC-300-0735-0500 730-740nm 500mW 8nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz
TEC-300-0765-0500 750-770nm 500mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Oxygen Potassium
TEC-300-0780-0500 765-785nm 500mW 15nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Rubidium
TEC-300-0780-1000 765-785nm 1000mW 15nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Rubidium MOT
TEC-300-0785-0500 775-790nm 500mW 10nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Raman
TEC-300-0795-0500 785-810nm 500mW 15nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Rubidium
TEC-300-0830-0500 820-840nm 500mW 20nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Raman
TEC-300-0850-0500 840-860nm 500mW 20nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Caesium
TEC-300-0960-0500 930-990nm 500mW 50nm 0.3nm 200GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Water BTX
TEC-300-1010-0500 990-1040nm 500mW 50nm 0.3nm 300GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Water BTX
TEC-300-1060-0500 1030-1070nm 500mW 25nm 0.3nm 300GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz YAG Seeding
TEC-300-1060-1000 1030-1070nm 1000mW 25nm 0.3nm 300GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz YAG Seeding
TEC-300-1080-0500 1050-1090nm 500mW 25nm 0.3nm 300GHz 4-6GHz typ. 15GHz Helium
TEC 300 Tiger Series Littrow
The TEC 300 External Cavity Diode Laser in Littrow configuration is designed
for high output power up to 1000mW, narrow linewidth of the order of 1MHz and
a moderate mode-hop free tuning range of up to 15GHz.

chip. The light emitted from the rear facet is coupled is coupled into an optical fibre.
One of the major advantages of this laser design is that it is possible to achieve
much higher output power than with other types of laser systems.
200
TEC 300
TEC 300
General Specification TEC 200:
Linewidth < 10GHz, typ. 5GHz
Side Mode Suppression typical 40 dB
Long Term Drift (24h) typical 0.1nm
Output Power 100mW … 1500mW, depending on the actual wavelength
Coarse Tuning Range 10nm ... 30nm, depending on the actual wavelength
Fine Tuning (Total) 80GHz … 200GHz (with piezo option)
Frequency Modulation > 1kHz @ 20GHz frequency change
Model Wavelength Regime Power Tuning Total Tuning Fine Features
TEC-200-0635-100 630-640nm 100mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz He-Ne Laser
TEC-200-0645-100 640-650nm 100mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0655-150 650-660nm 150mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0685-200 680-690nm 200mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz Raman
TEC-200-0740-300 735-745nm 300mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0760-500 755-765nm 500mW 5nm 0.4nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0785-1000 780-795nm 1000mW 15nm 0.4nm 200GHz Raman
TEC-200-0800-1000 795-810nm 1000mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0830-1000 820-840nm 1000mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz Raman
TEC-200-0850-1000 840-860nm 1000mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0940-1000 930-945nm 1000mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz
TEC-200-0980-1000 965-985nm 1000mW 15nm 0.5nm 200GHz
TEC-200-1060-1000 1040-1080nm 1000mW 20nm 0.5nm 200GHz
TEC 200
TEC 300
F
or

General Specifications TEC420:
Output Power 500mW .. 1000mW
Wavelength 735nm .. 1080nm
Linewidth (50ms) < 0.5MHz, typ. 0.3MHz
Linewidth (20s) <5MHz, typ. 2MHz
Long Term Drift (24h) typical 300MHz
Side Mode Suppression > 40dB, typical 45 dB
Beam Waist (2w) 2.5 x 2.5mm .. 3.0 x 1.5mm
Beam Divergence < 2mrad
Beam Quality M2 M2 < 1.7
Coarse Tuning Range 10nm .. 40nm
Fine Tuning (Total / Mode-Hop-Free) 250GHz / 30GHz .. 100GHz
Polarisation Linearly > 100:1
Laser Head Dimensions 210 x 100 x 307mm
Model Wavelength Regime Power Tuning Total Tuning Fine Tuning Mode-hop Free Features
TEC-420-0735-500 730-740nm 500mW 8nm 250GHz 30GHz
TEC-420-0765-500 760-770nm 500mW 8nm 250GHz 30GHz Oxygen Potassium
TEC-420-0780-500 770-790nm 500mW 10nm 250GHz 60GHz Rubidium
TEC-420-0780-1000 770-790nm 1000mW 10nm 250GHz 60GHz Rubidium
TEC-420-0795-500 790-810nm 500mW 10nm 250GHz 30GHz Rubidium
TEC-420-0830-500 820-840nm 500mW 15nm 200GHz 30GHz Raman
TEC-420-0850-500 840-860nm 500mW 15nm 200GHz 60GHz Caesium
TEC-420-0935-500 910-940nm 500mW 20nm 200GHz 60GHz Water BTX
TEC-420-0960-500 950-980nm 500mW 20nm 200GHz 60GHz Water BTX
TEC-420-1010-500 990-1040nm 500mW 25nm 200GHz 60GHz YAG Seeding
TEC-420-1060-500 1040-1080nm 500mW 25nm 200GHz 60GHz YAG Seeding
TEC-420-1060-1000 1040-1080nm 1000mW 25nm 200GHz 60GHz YAG Seeding
TEC-420-1080-500 1060-1100nm 500mW 25nm 200GHz 30GHz Helium
TEC 420
F
or
 m

Centre Tuning Tuning Tuning
Model Wavelength Power Total Fine Mode-hop-free
Region (nm) (mW) (nm) (nm / GHz) (GHz)
TEC-500-0405-03 399-415 3 > 2 0.15 / 250 > 10
TEC-500-0635-05 630-640 5 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0645-03 640-650 3 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0655-03 650-660 3 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0665-03 660-670 3 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30
TEC-500-0675-05 670-680 5 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0685-05 680-690 5 > 5 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0740-10 735-745 10 > 8 0.4 / 200 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0755-10 750-760 10 > 8 0.5 / 200 > 40
TEC-500-0765-10 760-775 10 > 10 0.5 / 200 > 4-6
TEC-500-0780-20 775-785 20 > 10 0.5 / 200 > 60
TEC-500-0780-30 775-785 30 > 10 0.5 / 200 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0795-30 790-800 30 > 10 0.5 / 200 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0820-20 800-830 20 > 20 0.5 / 200 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0850-20 840-855 20 > 25 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0870-20 860-890 20 > 15 0.4 / 300 > 30 (typ. 100)
TEC-500-0910-20 890-920 20 > 40 0.8 / 200 > 40
TEC-500-0960-30 930-980 30 > 40 0.8 / 200 > 40
TEC-500-1020-30 1000-1040 30 > 40 0.4 / 100 > 6-8
TEC-500-1060-30 1040-1080 30 > 40 0.4 / 100 > 6-8
TEC-500-1080-30 1070-1090 30 > 40 0.4 / 100 > 6-8
TEC-500-1260-03 1240-1280 3 > 60 0.6 / 100 > 80
TEC-500-1310-03 1250-1330 3 > 60 0.6 / 100 > 80
TEC-500-1380-03 1330-1410 3 > 60 0.6 / 100 > 80
TEC-500-1450-03 1400-1480 3 > 60 0.6 / 100 > 80
TEC-500-1520-03 1480-1540 3 > 60 1.0 / 120 > 80
TEC-500-1550-05 1500-1580 5 > 80 1.0 / 120 > 80
TEC-500-1630-03 1595-1655 3 > 80 1.0 / 120 > 80
Laser Controller
Adjustment
Laser Current 0 to ±200mA (±500mA)

Input
Piezo Control: BNC, 0 to 10V
Ramp Generator
Adjustment
Modulation Frequency  1Hz, 100Hz, 1kHz
Modulation Amplitude   0 to ±60V
Output
Sync BNC, TTL-Signal
Model Centre Tuning Range Tuning Range Tuning Range
Wavelength Power Total Fine Mode-hop-free
Region (nm) (mW) (nm) (nm / GHz) (GHz)
TEC-100-0405-10 395-415 15 > 2 0.15 / 250 2-6
TEC-100-0635-10 626-637 10 > 8 0.4 / 300 6-8
TEC-100-0645-10 637-652 10 > 8 0.4 / 300 6-8
TEC-100-0655-10 650-660 10 > 8 0.4 / 300 4
TEC-100-0665-10 660-670 10 > 8 0.4 / 300 4
TEC-100-0675-10 670-680 10 > 10 0.4 / 300 6-8
TEC-100-0685-20 680-690 20 > 8 0.4 / 300 6-8
TEC-100-0690-10 685-695 10 > 8 0.4 / 300 6-8
TEC-100-0730-05 720-740 4 > 8 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0755-40 750-760 40 > 5 0.3 / 150 6-8
TEC-100-0765-40 760-775 40 > 12 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0780-40 774-787 40 > 15 0.3 / 150 6-8
TEC-100-0780-100 775-785 100 > 12 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0795-50 785-800 50 > 18 0.3 / 150 3-6
TEC-100-0810-50 800-830 50 > 16 0.3 / 150 2-4
TEC-100-0810-100 800-830 100 > 16 0.3 / 150 2-4
TEC-100-0830-50 800-835 50 > 20 0.3 / 150 4-15
TEC-100-0830-100 820-840 100 > 20 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0850-50 840-860 50 > 20 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0850-100 840-860 100 > 20 0.3 / 150 4
TEC-100-0870-50 860-880 50 > 20 0.3 / 150 4-8
TEC-100-0910-50 900-920 40 > 15 0.3 / 100 3
TEC-100-0940-80 900-960 80 > 60 0.3 / 100 6-10
TEC-100-0960-80 940-980 80 > 60 0.3 / 100 6-10
TEC-100-1020-60 1000-1035 60 > 40 0.4 / 70 2-6
TEC-100-1060-60 1035-1075 60 > 40 0.3 / 70 4-8
TEC-100-1080-50 1075-1090 60 > 40 0.3 / 70 4-8
TEC-100-1260-10 1240-1280 10 > 40 0.3 / 60 4-8
TEC-100-1310-10 1280-1330 10 > 50 0.3 / 60 20
TEC-100-1380-10 1330-1410 10 > 60 0.5 / 60 20
TEC-100-1450-10 1410-1480 10 > 60 0.3 / 50 20
TEC-100-1520-10 1480-1540 10 > 70 0.3 / 40 30
TEC-100-1550-10 1500-1580 10 > 70 0.3 / 40 30
TEC-100-1630-05 1560-1660 5 > 70 0.3 / 40 10
F
or
 m
or

RS-232: Pin 3: Return
Pin 4: R x D
Pin 5: T x D
Case Temp: Pin 6: RTD (100 ohm)
Pin 7: RTD
Pin 8: NC
Mating connector
(female, Molex 2-01-3087)
Crimp terminals
(Molex 08-55-0102-C)
Product Code Output Power (dBm) Wavelength Range (nm)
MMP 4010-7 7 1530-1565
MMP-4010-10 10 1530-1565
MMP-4010-13 13 1530-1565
Output Power Wavelength Range TuningProduct Code (mW) (nm)
SMPF2030-25-F 25 1530-1565* Piezo
SMPF2030-50-F 50 1530-1565* Piezo
SMPF2030-80-F 80 1530-1565* Piezo
SMPF2030-25-T 25 1530-1565* Thermal
SMPF2030-50-T 50 1530-1565* Thermal
SMPF2030-80-T 80 1530-1565* Thermal
* user specifies exact centre wavelength
Specifications SMPF-2030 Note
Wavelength Range 1530 - 1565nm
Output Power 25mW, 50mW, 80mW 100mW available